
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Breaststroke - Men
Preliminary

Heat 1
1 4 WRIGHT Challis 1991 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 34.50
2 5 HEATH Michael 1989 CAN CANADA 35.95
3 6 DEFORGE Jacky 1985 FRA FRANCE 36.18
4 3 WONG Ka Chung 1987 HKG HONG KONG 36.58
5 7 MAJOKA Sipho 1989 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 38.44
6 2 GROENEWAL Martyn 1990 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 38.75
7 1 RYBA Klaus 1978 AUT AUSTRIA 41.97

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at 10:28

Heat 2
1 4 JUNG Yangmook 1988 KOR KOREA 33.45
2 6 MURAMATSU Ryo 1990 JPN JAPAN 36.94
3 7 HLAVAE  Vladimir 1993 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 38.83
4 1 ZANGARELL Matheus 1994 BRA BRAZIL 41.32

2 PAREDES M Luis Fran 1993 ESP SPAIN 41.32
6 5 FERRAZ Gutemberg 1984 BRA BRAZIL 50.36
7 3 ESCALONA Harving 1989 VEN VENEZUELA 55.16

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at 10:30

Heat 3
1 7 VERA Alberto 1990 VEN VENEZUELA 32.94
2 4 TANAKA Yasuhiro 1989 JPN JAPAN 33.78
3 6 SZECHENYI Andras 1989 HUN HUNGARY 34.43
4 5 DONACHIE Patrick 1983 AUS AUSTRALIA 35.22
5 3 SAITO Tsuyoshi 1983 JPN JAPAN 36.71
6 2 BATARA Magnus 1991 CAN CANADA 38.08
7 1 BABEY Igor 1981 UKR UKRAINE 40.29
8 8 DEMIRCI Muammer C 1990 TUR TURKEY 52.53

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at 10:32
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Breaststroke - Men
Preliminary
Summary

1 VERA Alberto 1990 VEN VENEZUELA 32.94
2 JUNG Yangmook 1988 KOR KOREA 33.45
3 TANAKA Yasuhiro 1989 JPN JAPAN 33.78
4 SZECHENYI Andras 1989 HUN HUNGARY 34.43
5 WRIGHT Challis 1991 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 34.50
6 DONACHIE Patrick 1983 AUS AUSTRALIA 35.22
7 HEATH Michael 1989 CAN CANADA 35.95
8 DEFORGE Jacky 1985 FRA FRANCE 36.18
9 WONG Ka Chung 1987 HKG HONG KONG 36.58

10 SAITO Tsuyoshi 1983 JPN JAPAN 36.71
11 MURAMATSU Ryo 1990 JPN JAPAN 36.94
12 BATARA Magnus 1991 CAN CANADA 38.08
13 MAJOKA Sipho 1989 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 38.44
14 GROENEWAL Martyn 1990 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 38.75
15 HLAVAE  Vladimir 1993 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 38.83
16 BABEY Igor 1981 UKR UKRAINE 40.29
17 PAREDES M Luis Fran 1993 ESP SPAIN 41.32

ZANGARELL Matheus 1994 BRA BRAZIL 41.32
19 RYBA Klaus 1978 AUT AUSTRIA 41.97
20 FERRAZ Gutemberg 1984 BRA BRAZIL 50.36
21 DEMIRCI Muammer C 1990 TUR TURKEY 52.53
22 ESCALONA Harving 1989 VEN VENEZUELA 55.16

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at 10:40
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Breaststroke - Men
Final
Final

1 3 TANAKA Yasuhiro 1989 JPN JAPAN 32.73
2 4 VERA Alberto 1990 VEN VENEZUELA 32.93
3 5 JUNG Yangmook 1988 KOR KOREA 33.16
4 2 WRIGHT Challis 1991 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 34.43
5 1 HEATH Michael 1989 CAN CANADA 34.89
6 6 SZECHENYI Andras 1989 HUN HUNGARY 34.97
7 8 DEFORGE Jacky 1985 FRA FRANCE 35.98
8 7 DONACHIE Patrick 1983 AUS AUSTRALIA 36.03

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at 16:47

 RE0-ASM.16.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 20/10/2011 at 10:55)


